
Last Name First Name Office Office Hours Email
Ahmed Salem Zekeria Scott Hall 208 By Appointment Only zekeria.salem@northwestern.edu

Alter Karen Scott Hall 318 Monday 9:30-11:30 kalter@northwestern.edu
Arjona Ana Scott Hall 237 By Appointment Only ana.arjona@northwestern.edu

Ben-Arieh Galya Scott Hall 219 Wednesday 11:00-1:50 and by appointment galyab@northwestern.edu
Bouchat Sarah Scott Hall 305 Monday 10:30-12:30 bouchat@northwestern.edu
Burch Traci Scott Hall 210 By Appointment Only t-burch@northwestern.edu
Chen Anthony 1808 Chicago Ave. 105 By Appointment Only anthony-chen@northwestern.edu

Clipperton Jean Scott Hall 021 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 jean-clipperton@northwestern.edu
Court Ricardo 1922 Sheridan Rd. 215 Tuesday 2:00-4:00 court@northwestern.edu

Dominguez Jaime 1908 Sheridan Rd. Monday 10:30-12:30 j-dominguez@northwestern.edu
Druckman James Scott Hall 211 Tuesday 12-1, 4-5 druckman@northwestern.edu
El Amine Loubna Scott Hall 240 By Appointment Only loubnaelamine@northwestern.edu

Farr James Scott Hall 102 Tuesday 10:00-12:00 james-farr@northwestern.edu
Galvin Daniel Scott Hall 103 Mon, Wed 5:00-6:00 galvin@northwestern.edu

Gans-Morse Jordan Scott Hall 203 Thursday 12:00-2:00 jordan.gans-morse@northwestern.edu
Gibson Edward L. 1918 Sheridan Rd. By Appointment Only egibson@northwestern.edu
Hurd Ian Scott Hall 306 By Appointment Only ianhurd@northwestern.edu
Hurst William Scott Hall 312B By Appointment Only william.hurst@northwestern.edu

Loriaux Michael Scott Hall 235 By Appointment Only m-loriaux@northwestern.edu
Mahoney James Scott Hall402 By Appointment Only james-mahoney@northwestern.edu

Mazur Kevin Scott Hall230 By Appointment Only kevin.mazur@northwestern.edu
McGrath Mary Scott Hall241 Thursday 5:00-6:00 and by appointment mary.mcgrath@northwestern.edu
Monoson Sarah Scott Hall 239 By Appointment Only s-monoson@northwestern.edu

Nelson Stephen Scott Hall 238 Wednesday 2:00-4:00 stephen-nelson@northwestern.edu
Nili Shmuel Scott Hall 020 By Appointment Only shmuel.nili@northwestern.edu

Ogorzalek Thomas Scott Hall 404 By Appointment Only tko@northwestern.edu
Page Benjamin Scott Hall 308 By Appointment Only b-page@northwestern.edu

Pearlman Wendy Scott Hall 204 Wednesday 2:00-4:00 pearlman@northwestern.edu
Reno William Scott Hall 243 By Appointment Only reno@northwestern.edu
Rice Jeff Scott Hall 313 Monday 2:30-4:30 j-rice2@northwestern.edu

Roberts Andrew Scott Hall 205 By Appointment Only aroberts@northwestern.edu
Rogers Reuel Scott Hall 315 Mon, Wed 4:00-5:00 r-rogers@northwestern.edu

Seawright Jason Scott Hall 104 By Appointment Only j-seawright@northwestern.edu
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Spruyt Hendrik Scott Hall 316 By Appointment Only h-spruyt@northwestern.edu
Stevens Jackie Scott Hall 009 Wednesday 10:00-12:00 jacqueline-stevens@northwestern.edu

Stupnagel Lawrence McCormick 4-135 Thursday 1:00-3:00 lls768@northwestern.edu
Tillery Alvin Scott Hall 302 By Appointment Only alvin.tillery@northwestern.edu

Winters Jeffrey Scott Hall 403 By Appointment Only winters@northwestern.edu
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